February 2016
Arizona Office of Tourism

Monthly Airport Passenger Traffic Report

Airport

Flagstaff Pulliam

Kingman

Laughlin/Bullhead City International

Page Municipal

Phoenix-Mesa Gateway

Phoenix Sky Harbor International
Domestic
International

Prescott Municipal

Show Low Regional

Tucson International

Yuma International

Total All Passengers

February
2016

8,349

0

20,512

708

118,430

3,185,395
214,625
446

410
274,374
13,789
3,837,038

February
2015
8,436
60
21,258
424
108,461

3,062,508
220,498
429

148
262,018
13,573
3,697,813

% Change

-1.0%
-100.0%
-3.5%
67.0%
9.2%

4.0%
-2.7%
4.0%
177.0%
4.7%
1.6%
3.8%

Arizona Airport Passenger Enplanements/Deplanements

2016

YTD
15,841
0
41,873
1,090
223,745

6,452,892
434,347
873

757
541,839
27,235
7,740,492

2015

YTD
16,629
144
41,860
876
213,750

6,284,831
451,181
931

326
517,616
27,326
7,555,470

Page Municipal Airport data includes air tour passengers. All other airport data reflects inbound/outbound passengers traveling from/to other locations.

Source: Monthly activity reports supplied by the above airports. Compiled by: Arizona Hospitality Research & Resource Center, Northern Arizona University.
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% Change
YTD
-4.7%

-100.0%
0.0%
24.4%
4.7%

2.7%
-3.7%
-6.2%

132.2%

4.7%
-0.3%

2.4%



